— Premium 0 0 Central Govt. Sum Insured .
District Crop Rate(%) Farmer Share(%) | State Share(%) Share(%) (Rs) Unit Cut off Date
> y:a”rio > Tol> 12.0%]22.50 (5%) 15.75 (3.5%) 15.75 (3.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
- )
%_ Banana 9.0%/5000.00 (5%) 2000.00 (2%) 2000.00 (2%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
o Tomato 7.5%|3500.00 (5%) 875.00 (1.25%) 875.00 (1.25%) 70000(Hectare 31.12.2018
C -
= y:a”rio 16 To 50 12.0%]40.00 (5%) 28.00 (3.5%) 28.00 (3.5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018
o :(":a”rio > To 1> 15.0%|22.50 (5%) 22.50 (5%) 22.50 (5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
=)
g Tomato 16.0%|3500.00 (5%) 3850.00 (5.5%) 3850.00 (5.5%) 70000 |Hectare 31.12.2018
@] -
= :(":a”rio 16 To 50 15.0%]|40.00 (5%) 40.00 (5%) 40.00 (5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018
m Cashew 9.0%]2500.00 (5%) 1000.00 (2%) 1000.00 (2%) 50000|Hectare 15.12.2018
= y:a”rio "> To 1> 16.0%]22.50 (5%) 24.75 (5.5%) 24.75 (5.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
QSJ- Banana 15.0%(5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
< -
o y:a”rio 16 To 50 16.0%]40.00 (5%) 44.00 (5.5%) 44.00 (5.5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018
()
- 5 Banana 15.0%|5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
[
~ \'\(/:;Sgo ->Tols 18.0%22.50 (5%) 29.25 (6.5%) 29.25 (6.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
z Banana 19.0%|5000.00 (5%) 7000.00 (7%) 7000.00 (7%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
v \'\(/:;Sgo -16 7050 18.0%40.00 (5%) 52.00 (6.5%) 52.00 (6.5%) 800/|Plants 15.12.2018
\'\(/;:Sgo ->Tols 12.0%22.50 (5%) 15.75 (3.5%) 15.75 (3.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
g Banana 10.0%|5000.00 (5%) 2500.00 (2.5%) 2500.00 (2.5%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
2 Tomato 9.0%|3500.00 (5%) 1400.00 (2%) 1400.00 (2%) 70000|Hectare 31.12.2018
\I\(/;:sgo -16 7050 12.0%40.00 (5%) 28.00 (3.5%) 28.00 (3.5%) 800/|Plants 15.12.2018
3 \'\(/(::fo > Tol> 18.0%22.50 (5%) 29.25 (6.5%) 29.25 (6.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
~
Q
2 \I\(/g:sgo -16 7050 18.0%40.00 (5%) 52.00 (6.5%) 52.00 (6.5%) 800/|Plants 15.12.2018
Z ¥
°n 2S5 S % |Acid Lime 30.0%|3500.00 (5%) 8750.00 (12.5%) 8750.00 (12.5%) 70000 |Hectare 15.12.2018
- 3 -
Cashew 9.0%|2500.00 (5%) 1000.00 (2%) 1000.00 (2%) 50000|Hectare 15.12.2018
wm -
= \'\(/g:sgo > Tols 14.0%|22.50 (5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
£ Banana 15.0%|5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
3 \'\(/;:fo ~16 7050 14.0%|40.00 (5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018
< Cashew 9.0%|2500.00 (5%) 1000.00 (2%) 1000.00 (2%) 50000|Hectare 15.12.2018
x Mango -5 To 15 14.0%|22.50 (5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
3 kY Years
%’J* xzr:fo ~16 7050 14.0%|40.00 (5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018
Cashew 9.0%|2500.00 (5%) 1000.00 (2%) 1000.00 (2%) 50000|Hectare 15.12.2018

\




Mango -5To 15

o 14.0%|22.50 (5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 20.25 (4.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
= Years
Q
© anana .0% . 0 . 0 . 0 ectare d2.
% B 15.0%|5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 5000.00 (5%) 100000|H 15.12.2018
o Mango - 16 T
3 Yezrr'fo 67050 14.0%40.00 (5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 36.00 (4.5%) 800/|Plants 15.12.2018
< Cashew 9.0%|2500.00 (5%) 1000.00 (2%) 1000.00 (2%) 50000|Hectare 15.12.2018
o Mango - 5 To 1
4 vezrr]_fo > To 15 20.0%|22.50 (5%) 33.75 (7.5%) 33.75 (7.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
()
S Banana 12.0%|5000.00 (5%) 3500.00 (3.5%) 3500.00 (3.5%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
< Mango - 16 T
) Yezrr'fo 67050 20.0%|40.00 (5%) 60.00 (7.5%) 60.00 (7.5%) 800/|Plants 15.12.2018
M -
ango ->To 15 10.0%|22.50 (5%) 11.25 (2.5%) 11.25 (2.5%) 450|Plants 15.12.2018
Years
< Banana 13.0%|5000.00 (5%) 4000.00 (4%) 4000.00 (4%) 100000|Hectare 15.12.2018
e Tomato 9.0%|3500.00 (5%) 1400.00 (2%) 1400.00 (2%) 70000|Hectare 31.12.2018
Mango - 16 To 50
ango © 10.0%|40.00 (5%) 20.00 (2.5%) 20.00 (2.5%) 800|Plants 15.12.2018

Years




